

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

Writ Petition No. 33259 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	10.12.2025	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Place this matter before another Bench having roster after obtaining necessary instructions from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. RRR,J TCDS,J KA	

--	--	--	--